
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S-TWENTY FOUR SECURE SERIVCES(P)LTD.

DSSHD0938188000

12

JAN-2022

05-MAR-2022 11:0207-FEB-2022

MONTHLY PF ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1169252635

ECR

FEB-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 69843544

Total Members 50

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         44,415

Total Refund Advance         20,835

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         65,250

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       26,370AKASH ASHOK
GODE

        1,126        1,6211 101557344881 N.A.
       13,512             0       13,512

AKASH
ASHOK
GODE

-
       13,512

            0          495 - -

       25,112
AMAN RAJ         1,209        1,7412 101387965381 N.A.

       14,509             3       14,509
AMAN RAJ -

       14,509
            0          532 - -

       22,422AMIT KUMAR
PATEL

        1,079        1,5553 101093175934 N.A.
       12,955             6       12,955AMIT KUMAR

PATEL
-

       12,955
            0          476 - -

        6,804
ANIL
BALKRUSHNA
KADAM

          290          4184 101129568256 N.A.
        3,487            23        3,487

ANIL
BALKRUSHN
A KADAM

-
        3,487

            0          128 - -

       16,143
ANJANI RAY           777        1,1195 100086029743 N.A.

        9,327            13        9,327
ANJANI RAY -

        9,327
            0          342 - -

       15,189ANKIT KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI

          765        1,1026 101748129593 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184

ANKIT
KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       26,309ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9097 100727181254 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

ARUN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       19,520
BAPPI HALDER           983        1,4168 100955074964 N.A.

       11,803             8       11,803BAPPI
HALDER

-
       11,803

            0          433 - -

       14,143BHOOR SINGH
MEENA

          546          7869 101590396816 N.A.
        6,552             0        6,552

BHOOR
SINGH
MEENA

-
        6,552

            0          240 - -

       19,376BOLLARAM
NARSIMULU

          982        1,41410 101422568238 N.A.
       11,784             0       11,784BOLLARAM

NARSIMULU
-

       11,784
            0          432 - -

       27,803DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,92811 101271499337 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       24,854DHARMENDRA
PASWAN

        1,250        1,80312 100136246639 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,028DHARMENDR

A PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          553 - -

       20,627
DNYANESHWAR
MADHUKAR
AMTE

          944        1,36013 101119511759 N.A.
       11,333             5       11,333

DNYANESHW
AR
MADHUKAR
AMTE

-
       11,333

            0          416 - -

       27,803HARI BABU
SHARMA

        1,250        1,92814 100161229030 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064HARI BABU

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       20,368
HARISH KUMAR         1,026        1,47815 101089019338 N.A.

       12,316             7       12,316HARISH
KUMAR

-
       12,316

            0          452 - -

       28,565JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,98016 100731159343 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,504JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          730 - -

       14,143KADU RAM
MEENA

          546          78617 101568989080 N.A.
        6,552             0        6,552KADU RAM

MEENA
-

        6,552
            0          240 - -

       25,112
KAMAL SINGH         1,209        1,74118 101467066941 N.A.

       14,509             3       14,509KAMAL
SINGH

-
       14,509

            0          532 - -

       20,627KANCHAN
KUMAR

          993        1,43019 101084302777 N.A.
       11,918             8       11,918KANCHAN

KUMAR
-

       11,918
            0          437 - -

       27,803KAVINDER
SINGH PANWAR

        1,250        1,92820 100064941696 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064KAVINDER

SINGH -
       15,000

            0          678 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
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PANWAR

       15,499KRISHN MOHAN
PRASAD

          708        1,01921 101524365732 N.A.
        8,494             1        8,494

KRISHN
MOHAN
PRASAD

-
        8,494

            0          311 - -

       15,234LALIT KUMAR
JOSHI

          720        1,03822 101768215562 N.A.
        8,646            10        8,646LALIT KUMAR

JOSHI
-

        8,646
            0          318 - -

       21,147
M KATHIRVELU         1,174        1,69223 101084230907 N.A.

       14,098             5       14,098M
KATHIRVELU

-
       14,098

            0          518 - -

       14,101MADAN MOHAN
KUMAR

          674          97124 100504092775 N.A.
        8,091            11        8,091

MADAN
MOHAN
KUMAR

-
        8,091

            0          297 - -

       19,555
MADHAB DAS           985        1,41925 101650472356 N.A.

       11,824             5       11,824MADHAB
DAS

-
       11,824

            0          434 - -

        9,223MAHESH
KHAIRNAR

          733        1,05626 100020630821 N.A.
        8,800             5        8,800MAHESH

KHAIRNAR
-

        8,800
            0          323 - -

       27,180
MAN SINGH         1,250        1,88427 100982267725 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,704
MAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          634 - -

        8,969MANJIT KUMAR
SINGH

          432          62228 100219736024 N.A.
        5,182            21        5,182

MANJIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,182

            0          190 - -

       20,627
MUKUL KUMAR           993        1,43029 101369004155 N.A.

       11,918             8       11,918MUKUL
KUMAR

-
       11,918

            0          437 - -

       10,679
NAGARAJU C           593          85430 100538123391 N.A.

        7,119            14        7,119
NAGARAJU C -

        7,119
            0          261 - -

       28,268NAVLESH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,96031 101013513064 N.A.
       15,000             5       16,332NAVLESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          710 - -

       35,950PARDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80032 101558962588 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,483
RAHUL KUMAR           890        1,28133 101410531775 N.A.

       10,679            14       10,679RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       10,679

            0          391 - -

        8,487
RAHUL KUMAR           427          61634 100891247248 N.A.

        5,132            21        5,132RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        5,132

            0          189 - -

       27,803RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,92835 101274757292 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064

RAJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       24,594RAJKUMAR
NAMDEV

        1,126        1,62136 100662977431 N.A.
       13,512             0       13,512RAJKUMAR

NAMDEV
-

       13,512
            0          495 - -

        4,484
RAJU KUMAR           216          31137 100298801091 N.A.

        2,591            26        2,591
RAJU KUMAR -

        2,591
            0           95 - -

       23,319RAKESH
KUMAR RAI

        1,122        1,61738 100300010521 N.A.
       13,473             5       13,473RAKESH

KUMAR RAI
-

       13,473
            0          495 - -

       27,803RAMPRAKASH
PATERIYA

        1,250        1,92839 100034639671 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064RAMPRAKAS

H PATERIYA
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       13,998
RAMRAJ MEENA           546          78640 101646534932 N.A.

        6,552             0        6,552RAMRAJ
MEENA

-
        6,552

            0          240 - -
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       10,144RATHOD
DHARMENDRA

          511          73641 101577444455 N.A.
        6,133            10        6,133

RATHOD
DHARMENDR
A

-
        6,133

            0          225 - -

       10,859SANDEEP
SINGH

          519          74742 101757722611 N.A.
        6,226            15        6,226SANDEEP

SINGH
-

        6,226
            0          228 - -

        2,415
SENGAL
RAMESHBHAI
VERSHIBHAI

          122          17543 101624381495 N.A.
        1,460            26        1,460

SENGAL
RAMESHBHAI
VERSHIBHAI

-
        1,460

            0           53 - -

        8,428SHAMBHUNATH
DAS

          628          90444 101311358707 N.A.
        7,534             9        7,534SHAMBHUNA

TH DAS
-

        7,534
            0          276 - -

       15,312
SUNIL
GANGACHARAN
SARKANIYA

          654          94245 101523966043 N.A.
        7,846            13        7,846

SUNIL
GANGACHAR
AN
SARKANIYA

-
        7,846

            0          288 - -

       26,309SURYA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,90946 101212306903 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SURYA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       26,370SURYKANT
MITTAL

        1,126        1,62147 101276447304 N.A.
       13,512             0       13,512SURYKANT

MITTAL
-

       13,512
            0          495 - -

        5,436TARUN KUMAR
SINGH

          262          37748 100389818219 N.A.
        3,141            26        3,141

TARUN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        3,141

            0          115 - -

       12,879
UGHREJIYA
PRAHLADBHAI
KAWABHAI

          657          94649 101415344497 N.A.
        7,885             4        7,885

UGHREJIYA
PRAHLADBH
AI
KAWABHAI

-
        7,885

            0          289 - -

       23,319VASUDEV
SINGH

        1,122        1,61750 100966794638 N.A.
       13,473             5       13,473VASUDEV

SINGH
-

       13,473
            0          495 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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